Grunty Fen Half Marathon Wheel Chair

Overall Finish List
September 08, 2013
Results By Chiptiming UK

Place Name
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Ashley Archer
Justin Levene
Gary Donald
Gregg Aitken
Peter Downing

Bib No Gender Chip Time Gun Time Team Name

469
714
99
766
654

M

M
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M
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1.01:35.6
1:05:28.1
1:21:28.1
1:24:46.6
1:32:39.2

Victoria Park Harriers






